14.Nanstein Berglauf 2011 7100m

Platz StNr.
1. 76
2. 802
3. 806
4, 820
5. 710
6. 797
7. 793
8. 912
9. 918
10. 767
11. 821
12. 832
13. 930
14. 808
15. 786
16. 816
17. 896
18. 948
19. 750
20. 741
21. 792
22. 171
23. 953
24, 128
25. 224
26. 929
27. 178
28. 949
29. 809
30. 830
31. 707
32. 727
33. 84
34, 73
35. 882
36. 970
37. 937
38. 746
39. 831
40. 907
41. 774
42. 225
43. 987
44, 911
45, 172
46. 881

Name/Vorname
Hecktor, Mathias
Hinze, Stefan

Eisel, Philipp
Dackiw, Alexander
Bour, André
Anstett, Georg
Wittwer, Thomas
Alles, Christian
Buser, Frederic
Barnsteiner, Alexander
Gehrmann, Ralf
Seibel, Wolfgang
Schwake, Samuel
Kohmann, Martin
Frank, Georg

Joa, Bernhard

Dr. Stumpp, Michael
Weishaar, Thomas
Malo, Stefan
Braband, Markus
Memmer, Dominik
Paul, Thomas
Kolb, Freddy
Bracke, Martin
Neubrech, Mike
Hasch, Frank

Kron, Raimund
Just, Stephan
Heyer, Florian
Westerkamp, Michael
Clos, Jirgen
Weidler, Carina
Hollstein, Werner
Kammerer, Jessica
Schneider, Peter
Groch, Martin
Kleinbohl, Thomas
Groesch, Nadine
Hackl, Mirko
Hirschinger, Mathias
Klos, Karl-Heinz
Reh, Ulrich

Rahm, Felix
Schreieck, Martin
Diemer, Kai

Grin, Jonas

Verein/Wohnort
TuS 06 Heltersberg
LG DUV

TV MufRbach
Spiridon Frankfurt
TUS 06 Heltersberg

Pro-sport-bikes / PSV Pirmasens

sidpfalz-adventures.com
Team Erdinger Salomon
LSC Athlon Kusel

LLG Landstuhl

TSG Grinstadt
siidpfalz-adventures.com
LC HaRRloch

SG Stern Mannheim

TuS 06 Heltersberg

TSV Lambrecht

LC HaRRloch

LC Donnersberg

LC Donnersberg

LG Ohmbachsee
sidpfalz-adventures.com
LG Muli

Der Laufladen

TuS 06 Heltersberg

LSC Athlon Kusel

LC HaRRloch
Frankenthaler SV

LSC Athlon Kusel

SG Stern Mannheim

TSG Kaiserslautern

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TuS 06 Heltersberg

LC Donnersberg

TuS 06 Heltersberg
Gudesweiler

TSG Kaiserslautern

WSV Speyer

USC Heidelberg
Carlsberg

TUS Erfweiler

LC Donnersberg

Isc athlon kusel

LC Donnersberg

LCO Edenkoben

TSG Eisenberg

LLG 3 Buchen / Landau Pfalz

Jahrg.

1974
1963
1985
1975
1975
1968
1982
1978
1981
1974
1976
1962
1975
1974
1963
1977
1957
1965
1965
1968
1981
1974
1960
1971
1976
1964
1968
1959
1977
1987
1969
1988
1958
1979
1968
1971
1969
1985
1973
1987
1952
1961
1994
1956
1983
1994



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

959
952
714
922
921
924
951
781
45
908
950
864
846
56
954
705
905
810
798
848
906
993
956
857
996
854
765
855
163
162
913
744
991
77
726
218
862
898
719
834
773
745
828
66
753
852
722
998

Bodenschatz, Mario
Kiehn, Thomas
Thul, Adrian
Kostner, Horst

Erk, Frank

Salaske, Stefan
Winter, Patric
Drumm, Gisbert
Hendrickson, Chad
Baldauf, Peter
Weymann, Marcel
Worner, Gregor
Berg, Alois

Reske, Karl

Appel, Wolfgang
Schlager, Dietmar
Nikolaus, Marco
Schon, Hans-Georg
Gerke, Clemens
Peterschmitt, Alfred
Wangenblatt, Marco
Baque, Hans
Emmler, Thomas
Rudolphi, Markus
Kuhn, Thomas
Jamin, Stefan
Bambach, Katja
Hartl, Natascha
Schiller, Josef
Kennel, Heribert
Vornetran, Michael
Kramer, Bianca
Hirselandt, Lutz
Wessely, Tina
Zimmermann, Peter
Hauenstein, Volker
Ost, Hartmut
Caesar, Florentin
Bernhard, Isabella
Rollwa, Herbert

Mc Gary, Robert
Weigel, Michael
Schmidt, Andreas
Walter, Roland
Trautmann, Gary
Bayer-Klier, Catherine
Cuntz, Karlheinz
Berberich, Hans-Joachim

TuS 06 Heltersberg
Fallschirmsportverein Saar
Miesenbach

FC Olympia Lampertheim
ohne

ohne

Bisttal-Runners

RSC Zweibriicken

Bann

TV Dippenweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
speed mutterstadt

TSG Kaiserslautern
Barbarossabiker

TV Maikammer

Luftsportverein Albgau Ettlingen

TUS Erfweiler

TB Hermersberg

TH Eilbeck HH

TuS 06 Heltersberg
TUS Erfweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
A.S. Bitche

LC Bad Dirkheim

TuS 06 Heltersberg

LC Bad Dirkheim

LLG Landstuhl

LC Bad Dirkheim
WiWa-KL

TV Rodenbach
Marathon-Team Ketsch
LG-Riilzheim

TuS 06 Heltersberg
ohne

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
ohne

LC Donnersberg

RV Mehlingen

TSG Maxdorf

VfL Ostelsheim
Kaiserslautern

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
TSG Kaiserslautern

TSG Eisenberg

Team Trautmitchell
TSV Kandel

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Bruchmiihlbach-Miesau

1969
1975
1970
1955
1967
1968
1972
1959
1973
1956
1961
1965
1954
1953
1968
1966
1978
1962
1978
1966
1974
1958
1966
1971
1974
1980
1971
1988
1962
1957
1960
1973
1959
1976
1950
1972
1952
1999
1966
1950
1973
1972
1968
1965
1966
1973
1955
1967



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

836
795
170
903
270
176
942
902
181
775
976
226
766
983
876
935
943
962
909
706
982
886
801
730
920
897
32
895
747
85
770
805
819
818
939
12
960
894
861
990
175
873
840
247
967
997
972
757

van der Heijden, Eric

Nicke, Andreas
Meine, Gunnar
Schimpf, Werner
Bartschke, Fabian
Frisch, Jochen
Rottweiler, Oliver

Spangenberger, Xaver

Bruckner, Thomas
Hennemann, Anna
Hoyler, Rudolf
Drumm, Dirk
Bauser, Ribana

Hemmerich, Michael

Behr, Wolfgang
Freerksen, Olaf
Weber, Armin
Schreiber, Manfred
Hetzler, Florian
Schnabel, Odilo
Faust, Glinter
Brenner, Karl
Herbach, Thomas
Berberich, Glinther
Jendro, Michael
Uebel, Klaus
Nielson, Erik
Gelfert, Torsten
Lessmeister, Hardy
Ciba, Gerald

Kihl, Ralf

Moser, Udo
Noack, Frank
Schwehm, Nadine
Miller, Christof
Andresen, Uwe
Haber, Oliver
Scheller, Angelika
Erhardt, Michael
Kaller, Paul
Hardardt, Christian
Miinch, Sabine
Rielinger, Sabine
Moog, Walter
Renner, Erich
Kaiser, Udo

Groch, Andrea
Schmuck, Tobias S.

TSG Grinstadt

1. FC Kaiserslautern

ohne

TV Bad Bergzabern
Karlsruhe Inst.of Technology
runningartist

TV Eutingen

Fitness First

TuS 06 Heltersberg

LC 1980 Bad Kreuznach
Run4Fun Blibingen

Isc athlon kusel

LLG Landstuhl
Gesundheitswerkstatt Dudenhofen
LG-Rilzheim

LF Mannheim
Mobel-Weber-Team

LC Donnersberg

TV Bad Bergzabern

SC oberes Zabergau Zaberfeld
TB Hermersberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LLG Wonnegau

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
ohne

Idarer TV

Bann

1. FC Kaiserslautern

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TV Offenbach Hundheim
LLG Landstuhl
Ludwigshafen
Gesundheitswerkstatt Dudenhofen
weilerbach
www.lauf-richtig.de
TUS-Worms-Hochheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TV Hatzenbdhl

LT Malschenberg

TUS 06 Heltersberg

ohne

LG-Rilzheim
Kaiserslautern

ohne

TV Herxheim

TSG Kaiserslautern

TSG Kaiserslautern

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

1962
1969
1972
1946
1986
1958
1970
1967
1960
1963
1957
1974
1971
1965
1951
1955
1967
1968
1993
1952
1964
1943
1959
1963
1965
1951
1983
1965
1960
1962
1970
1971
1965
1980
1964
1939
1970
1959
1955
1968
1967
1959
1953
1964
1951
1953
1979
1978



143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

849
799
841
915
890
776
980
860
938
752
932
87
754
807
955
736
791
978
992
738
945
210
958
872
829
926
966
794
963
275
814
258
916
199
784
858
979
713
812
88
825
927
763
871
748
127
981
777

Ziegler, Dr. Med. Rudolf
Dommen, Sven-Jorg
Sauter, Daniel
Velten, Sonja

Hinkel, Robert
Laskowski, Brian
Meixner, Dieter

Lutz, Udo

Weber, Roland
Kipper, Gisela
Maurer, Jan

Ciba, Jirgen

Keller, Philipp

Goll, Jochem

Knoll, Armin

GObel, Rainer
Miller-Foell, Christoph
Keller, Stefan

Bauer, Anja
Grotzinger, Frank
Benz, Reinhard
Braun, Ralf
Kupperroth, Bernd
Fuchs, Gerhard
Sachsenhauser, Jochen
Kemmerling, Christian
Seither, Katharina
Naeher, Klaus

Kastle, Siegfried
Miller, Ryan

Schwarz, Daniel
Rubitschek, Jon
Dunker, Sarah

Glas, Frank
Swidzinski, Paul
Fischer, Eleonore
Wagler, Ralf
Wagner, Oliver
Bittermann, Matthias
Mang, Nadine

Keller, Elmar
Lackner, Wolfgang
Rother, Jens
Wegmann, Elisabeth
Lenhardt, Patrick
Vogel, Rudi

Ehrhart, Hans-Jlrgen
Miiller, Markus

TuS Griesheim

Morsfeld
Bruchmiihlbach-Miesau
1. FC Kaiserslautern

LV K& Pirmasens
Kottweiler-Schwanden
1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Bad Dirkheim

Ev. Gemeinschaft Hockenheim
Ludwigshafener SV 07
ohne

TV Offenbach Hundheim
LTF Kollertal

Waldldufer Hochstadt
TV Lindenberg
X-Sport-Kastellaun

MTG Mannheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TuS 06 Heltersberg

KSV 1884 Mannheim

FG Remmesweiler

ohne

TuS 06 Heltersberg

SV Kottweiler-Schwanden
TUS Bingen-Blidesheim
WiWa-KL

TV Herxheim
Gesundheitswerkstatt Dudenhofen
TSG Maxdorf

ohne

66506 MalRweiler

ohne

RC Vorwarts-Speyer
TSG Neustadt
Rodenbach

LC Bad Dirkheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
TV Rheinau

TV Briicken

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
LT Mannheim

TSG Maxdorf

LLG Drei Buchen

Linden

SV Werschweiler

TB Hermersberg

TB Hermersberg

1951
1974
1973
1984
1937
1982
1944
1968
1962
1961
1985
1967
1962
1965
1946
1965
1951
1965
1964
1960
1964
1960
1964
1956
1972
1966
1961
1961
1953
1981
1979
1974
1978
1969
1985
1951
1974
1968
1956
1984
1963
1966
1962
1962
1983
1945
1964
1962



191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.

842
150
168
790
734
149
923
985
716
708
107
721
910
880
900
931
272
101
941
758
782
984
715
52
940
232
173
847
276
167
723
969
166
961
917
278
833
994
919
835
182
843
859
899
838
879
850
701

Viedt, Jirgen
Schmitt, Cornelia
Kretschmann, Jirgen
Brockmann, Roman
Krahl-Schick, Ralf
Schmitt, Hans
Biebel, Christiane
Wagner, Susanne
Danner, Kevin
Eschenbaum, Frank
Urschel, Felix
Scheiber, Roland
Schreieck, Bernhard
Grin, Axel

Koch, Gerhard
Riemer, Martin
Kratsch, Dieter
Sprau, Dominic
Zoels, Bernd
Crumbach, Theresia
Kurtze, Bernhard
Guy, Monika
Danner, Stefan
Kitehin, Dana
Spreer, Lutz
Schmidt, Juliane
Will, Manfred
Midller, Karl-Heinz
Ellrich, Shannon
Leixner, Harry
Collen, Bernd
Trinley, Marianne
Kaub, Jirgen

Bock, Wolfgang
Ewig, Matthias
Greenberg, Sarah
Spintler, Rene
Coyne, Ryan
Becker, Jirgen
Trautmann, Dyllan
Herdt, Rudolf
Stern, Erich

Moser, Sonja
Caesar, Vivien
Kraus, Valentine
Thines, Thomas
Dorsheimer, Martina
Mayer, Thorsten

Fit in Lautern e.V.
LSC Athlon Kusel
TC Dreisen

Fit in Lauterne.V.
Kaiserslautern

Isc athlon kusel
Laufteam Pirmasens
1. FC Kaiserslautern
ROCKENHAUSEN
TV Kibelberg

TV 03 Handball
Schallodenbach
LCO Edenkoben

Gospelfriends Reichenbach-Steegen

WiWa-KL

LSG Zeiskam

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
TV 03 Handball

TSG Grinstadt
Wiesloch

LT Hirzweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
ROCKENHAUSEN
ohne

RC Vorwarts-Speyer
TV Offenbach Hundheim
LLG Wonnegau

LG Ohmbachsee
Kusel

Rodenbach

LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Donnersberg
Gousch

SV Konfeld
Hirschberg
Weilerbach
Wendelsheim

ohne

TSG Kaiserslautern
Team Trautmitchell
Weinheim
Waldldufer Hochstadt
LC Bad Dirkheim

RV Mehlingen

540 FIVEFORTY

TuS Hirschhorn

RC Oberhambacher Gazellen
FriBi Funrunner

1957
1985
1965
1982
1964
1953
1966
1968
1994
1962
1985
1957
1949
1962
1953
1977
1959
1981
1967
1961
1950
1956
1971
1976
1959
1985
1966
1940
1981
1959
1941
1998
1967
1983
1959
1986
1975
1974
1953
1992
1947
1955
1984
2001
1982
1959
1969
1980



239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.

771
188
65
986
968
100
268
264
70
783
246
856
201
762
193
964
965
92
46
742
155
957
975
936
755
764
161
749
977
934
183
190
947
914
827
184
177
778
989
826
215
709
875
768
119
200
988
904

Stein, Dr. Rer.nat., Stephan

Huf, Albin
Miller, Franz
Rahm, Sabine
Trinley, Tseten

Kruppenbacher, Glinther

Duffy, Brendon
Duffy, Gretchen
Petry, Stefan
Sitzenstuhl, Franz
Doenges, Josef
Mesel, Ludwig
Colon, Kenya
Borst, Karl

Glas, Jochen
Jochim, Klaus
Jochim, Maria
Attia, Jasmin
Nielson, Jennifer
Mittmann, Ronny
Weber, Gabi
Melcher, Thomas
Morales, Megan
Holzhauser, Sylvia
Willer, Beate
Rother, Yvonne
Becker, Ursula
Becker, Roger
Rixecker, Vera
Knehr, Eric
Hoffmann, Ingrid
Leonhardt, Frank
Djendji, Reiner
Hoffmann, Marci
Haass, Ludwig
Stamm, Werner
Reuser, Marcus
Opp, Alexander
Vojacek, Silvia
Rosiak, Franck
Weimer, Ruth
Neu, Gerhard
Horner, Gerhard
Richtscheid, Peter
Weimer, Roland
Furtado, Lionel
Vojacek, Leo
Miiller, Susanne

Neustadt/Weinstrasse
SV Eindllen

Der Rucksack KL

LC Donnersberg

LC Donnersberg

SV Herta Kirrweiler
ohne

ohne

TV Briicken

1. FC Kaiserslautern
ohne

LC Bad Dirkheim

ohne

Zum Storchennest Bann
ohne

TV Herxheim

TV Herxheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Bann

Ludwigshafen

TV Briicken

ohne

ohne

WSV Speyer
Ludwigshafener Schwimmverein 07
TSG Maxdorf

TV Briicken

TV Briicken

LC Donnersberg

TV Rodenbach

TV Offenbach

FCK Fun Club Aschbach
Herxheim

ohne

LCO Edenkoben

LT Uni Kaiserslautern
ohne

ESC West Kaiserslautern
Gesundheitswerkstatt Dudenhofen
66892 Bruchmiihlbach
TSG Wiesloch
Mannheimer RG Rheinau
LG-Riilzheim

LLG Landstuhl

ohne

ohne
Gesundheitswerkstatt Dudenhofen
LAZ Birkenfeld

1960
1962
1956
1967
1964
1958
2002
1977
1972
1961
1970
1935
1980
1956
1973
1938
1945
1966
1986
1967
1962
1985
1994
1968
1965
1966
1967
1965
1954
1960
1942
1945
1967
1981
1949
1963
1973
1997
1966
1962
1952
1954
1941
1969
1963
1969
1962
1961



287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.

759
933
822
245
11
739
800
925
787
839
55
869
785
724
837
789
944
867
893
126
883
892
974
973
866
732
870
865
185
901
813
863
995
735
169
946
888
811
889
971
887
148
803
824
868
853
885
884

Miller, Marliese
Sladky, Ginger
Beer, Tino

Bernd, Karl-Heinz
Gessner, Ulrike
Haubenthal, Manfred
Engel, Gabriele
Kemmerling, Petra
Leitsbach, Reiner
Kimmel, Timo
Mcfarland, Cristina
Armbrust, Erhard
Bo6hmke, Uwe
Collen, Renate
Thiel, Regina
Smithson, Kendall
Benz, Dorothee
Dietrich, Wolfram
Lauer, Gerd
Weimer, Isabel
Schadler, Gisela
Wendelmuth, Inge
Schwehm, Sonja
Krieg, Monika
Faas, Marc
Schuler, Eva-Karin
Pfeil, Martina
Schonborn, Gerald
Nauerz, Robert
Schiitz, Erwin
Berger, Andrea
Landes, Gerhard
Coyne, Jennifer
Maller, Ulrich
Heine, Sabine
Gabriel, Michael
Ernst, Josefine
Hinkel, Friedrich
Bayer, Marie-Louise
Jeschke, Beate
Ernst, Friedrich
Kupperroth, Christine
Buse, Siglinde
Zech, Heinz
Schulz, Dominik
Selinger, Jochen
Marti, Imara
Marti, Javier

1. FC Kaiserslautern

ohne

SGD Sid-Neustadt

TV Offenbach Hundheim
TGW Worms
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TB-Wilferdingen

WiWa-KL

TSG Kaiserslautern

TV Briicken

Bann

Sogo-Budokan e.V. Landstuhl
LAC Eberstadt

LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Donnersberg

Mehlingen

FG Remmesweiler
Sogo-Budokan e.V. Landstuhl
ohne

ohne

TSV Annweiler

TV Bad Bergzabern

TSG Kaiserslautern
Pirmasens

Sogo-Budokan e.V. Landstuhl
Mutterstadt

Sogo-Budokan e.V. Landstuhl
Sogo-Budokan e.V. Landstuhl
LT Uni Kaiserslautern

LT Hirzweiler

DJK Feudenheim

TTK Mannheim

ohne

Neustadt-MufRbach

ohne

Mutterstadt

LLG Drei Buchen
TV-Lemberg

TV Bad Bergzabern

SGD Sid

LLG Drei Buchen

TuS 06 Heltersberg
Hockenheim

LG Muli

Sogo-Budokan e.V. Landstuhl
Marathon-Team Ketsch
ohne

ohne

1953
1971
1963
1949
1953
1939
1951
1968
1959
1972
1973
1966
1950
1948
1941
1971
1967
1964
1957
1963
1957
1943
1958
1970
1973
1962
1965
1968
1952
1947
1961
1951
1977
1957
1959
1965
1951
1940
1946
1956
1939
1963
1949
1934
1990
1960
1963
1964



335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.

804
851
702
180
928
891
874
823

Frey, Rolf-Jirgen
Bayer, Klaus
Werth, Jennifer
Black, Phillip
Kilthau, Christine
Wendelmuth, Rolf
Hammer, Judith
Reinig, Sieglinde

Hockenheim

TSV Kandel

FriBi Funrunner
ohne

LT Mannheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
LG-Rilzheim

LTC Mutterstadt

1955
1941
1984
1970
1969
1938
1963
1939



PIAK  Zeit Punkte

1.M35 24:35,17 300
1.M45 25:00,03 295,787
1.M20 26:39,23 278,975
2.M35 26:49,15 277,294
3.M35 27:01,76 275,157
1.M40 27:16,04 272,736
2.M20 27:34,89 269,543
1.M30 27:39,54 268,754
2.M30 28:06,20 264,236
4.M35 28:22,68 261,443
5.M35 28:40,26 258,464
2.M45 28:49,06 256,973
6.M35 28:52,28 256,427
7.M35 28:53,89 256,155
3.M45 28:58,25 255,416
3.M30 29:10,37 253,361
1.M50 29:14,95 252,585
4.M45 29:24,87 250,904
5.M45 29:40,53 248,25
2.M40 29:49,57 246,717
4.M30 29:54,06 245,957
8.M35 29:56,43 245,555
2.M50 30:02,00 244,612
3.M40 30:17,21 242,033
9.M35 30:19,89 241,58
6.M45 30:23,54 240,96
4.M40 30:30,64 239,758
3.M50 30:31,87 239,549
5.M30 30:37,98 238,514
3.M20 30:43,65 237,552
5.M40 30:46,89 237,004
1. W20 30:49,32 236,591
4.M50 30:56,21 235,423
1. W30 30:58,95 234,96
6.M40 31:00,34 234,724
7.M40 31:04,10 234,086
8.M40 31:07,65 233,485
2. W20 31:09,07 233,244
10.mM35 31:12,37 232,685
4.M20 31:16,21 232,034
1.M55 31:16,76 231,941
5.M50 31:20,48 231,311
1.MJ 31:25,46 230,466
2.M55 31:27,46 230,127
5.M20 31:34,54 228,928
2.MJ 31:36,76 228,552



9.M40
11.M35
10.M40
3.M55
11.M40
12.M40
12.M35
6.M50
13.M35
4.M55
7.M50
7.M45
5.M55
6.M55
13.M40
8.M45
6.M30
9.M45
7.M30
10.M45
14.M35
8.M50
11.M45
14.M40
15.M35
8.M30
1. W40
3. W20
12.M45
9.M50
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